

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P NO. 24277 OF 2006

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.02.2026	<p><u>JS,J</u></p> <p>Office, to put up USR No19077 of 2026 and list on 24.02.2026</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>JS,J</u> rev</p>	